Adam Reynolds
Adrian Brown
Alan Sailes

Alan Tongue
Andy Lawrence
Angela Flitton
Barry Barker
Brian Coxall
Carol Geal

Des Cusack
Doug McNaught
Gavin Kelman
Helen Aston

lan Bond

lain Reid

Ivan Jackson
Jane Chapman
Jemma Braid
John Ekin

John Gilchrist
John Massmann
Judith Sharpe
Kath deRidder
Kevin Pluck

Lee Young

Les Murphy

Les Thorne

Liz Rofe

Lynn Hepworth
Marc Kerr
Marcus Bates
Martin Humphreys
Mike Galley

Mike Wetton

Mo Coxon

Paul Cook

Paula Knibbs
Penny Nixon
Pete Mason

Phil Braid
Philippe Baradeau
Ralph Fulton

Ray Wing
Richard Holland
Richard Sharpe
Robin Skinner
Rod Jenkins

Ron Hunt

Sam Agnew
Sheenagh McNaught
Simon King
Simon Richardson
Stacey Hall
Steve O'Keefe
Wouter deRidder
CAPTAIN CHARITY

£34.00
£29.50
£27.50
£9.50
£17.60
£17.50
£31.50
£20.00
£19.05
£9.50
£20.00
£25.00
£4.00
£22.50
£3.00
£17.55
£20.00
£23.05
£0.00
£6.50
£35.00
£17.00
£23.50
£10.00
£24.00
£11.00
£7.00
£15.00
£7.60
£4.00
£8.50
£11.50
£6.55
£12.00
£12.00
£47.75
£24.00
£43.50
£3.00
£17.00
£30.50
£39.60
£12.00
£0.00
£11.50
£22.50
£14.00
£11.60
£17.50
£0.00
£29.00
£25.00
£0.00
£6.50
£24.00
£355.00



