Name	Balance
Adam Reynolds	£34.00
Adrian Brown	£29.50
Alan Sailes	£27.50
Alan Tongue	£9.50
Andy Lawrence	£17.60
Angela Flitton	£17.50
Barry Barker	£31.50
Brian Coxall	£20.00
Carol Geal	£19.05
Des Cusack	£9.50
Doug McNaught	£20.00
Gavin Kelman	£25.00
Helen Aston	£4.00
lan Bond	£22.50
Iain Reid	23.00
Ivan Jackson	£17.55
Jane Chapman	£20.00
Jemma Braid	£23.05
John Ekin	\$0.00
John Gilchrist	£6.50
John Massmann	£35.00
Judith Sharpe	£17.00
Kath deRidder	£23.50
Kevin Pluck	£10.00
Lee Young	£24.00
Les Murphy	£11.00
Les Thorne	£7.00
Liz Rofe	£15.00
Lynn Hepworth	£7.60
Marc Kerr	£4.00
Marcus Bates	£8.50
	£11.50
Martin Humphreys	
Mike Galley	£6.55
Mike Wetton	£12.00
Mo Coxon	£12.00
Paul Cook	£47.75
Paula Knibbs	£24.00
Penny Nixon	£43.50
Pete Mason	£3.00
Phil Braid	£17.00
Philippe Baradeau	£30.50
Ralph Fulton	£39.60
Ray Wing	£12.00
Richard Holland	£0.00
Richard Sharpe	£11.50
Robin Skinner	£22.50
Rod Jenkins	£14.00
Ron Hunt	£11.60
Sam Agnew	£17.50
Sheenagh McNaught	20.00
Simon King	£29.00
Simon Richardson	£25.00
Stacey Hall	£0.00
Steve O'Keefe	£6.50
Wouter deRidder	£24.00
CAPTAIN CHARITY	£355.00